
 
        

 

    
 

IGS Early Learning Centre Direct Debit Schedule 2024  
 

 

Billing period DD 

processing 

date 

(Monday) 

Dates to note 

08 Jan - 19 Jan 08/01/2024 Fee deduction applicable to Extended Hours continued enrolments from 2023 

22 Jan - 2 Feb 22/01/2024 First fee deduction for new 2024 enrolments and all Term Time enrolments 
*Australia Day: Friday 26 January (Centre closed) 
*All Staff Professional Development Day: Monday 29 January (Centre closed) 
*Orientation Sessions for new enrolments: Tuesday 30 January (Centre closed 

except for orientation) Term 1 commences: Wednesday 31 January  

5 Feb - 16 Feb 05/02/2023 
 

19 Feb - 1 March 19/02/2024 
 

4 March - 15 Mar 04/03/2024 
 

18 Mar - 29 Mar 18/03/2024 *Good Friday: 29 March 

1 April - 12 Apr 01/04/2024 *Easter Monday: 1 April 

15 Apr - 26 Apr 15/04/2024 *ANZAC Day: Thursday 25 April 
This deduction is only applicable to Extended Hours Attenders due to term break 

29 Apr - 10 May 29/04/2024 *Staff Professional Development Day: Monday 29 April 

13 May - 24 May 13/05/2024 
 

27 May - 7 June 27/05/2024 
 

10 Jun - 21 Jun 10/06/2024 *King’s Birthday: Monday 10 June 

24 Jun - 5 July 24/06/2024 
 

8 Jul - 19 Jul 08/07/2024 This deduction is only applicable to Extended Hours Attenders due to term break 

22 Jul - 2 Aug 22/07/2024 *Staff Professional Development Day: Monday 22 July 

5 Aug - 16 Aug 05/08/2024 
 

19 Aug - 30 Aug 19/08/2024 
 

2 Sep - 13 Sep 02/09/2024 
 



 

 

Billing period DD 

processing 

date 

(Monday) 

Dates to note 

16 Sep - 27 Sep 16/09/2024 
 

30 Sep - 11 Oct 30/09/2024 *Labour Day: Monday 7 October 
This deduction is only applicable to Extended Hours Attenders due to term break 

14 Oct - 25 Oct 14/10/2024 *Staff Professional Development Day: Monday 14 October 

28 Oct - 8 Nov 28/10/2024 
 

11 Nov - 22 Nov 11/11/2024 
 

25 Nov - 6 Dec 25/11/2024 Last day of Term 4: Friday 29 November 

9 Dec - 20 Dec 9/12/2024 Final day of Early Learning 2024: 20 December  
This deduction is only applicable to Extended Hours Attenders due to term break 

 
Term breaks apply, please refer to Term Dates 2024. Term Time students will not be charged for sessions falling 
within the term breaks. Direct Debit payment processing date which falls on a public holiday will be processed the 
next business day. *The daily fee charge is not applicable on public holidays and staff professional development 
days. 
 

https://www.igssyd.nsw.edu.au/app/uploads/2023/07/Term-Dates-2024-Final.pdf

